








[image: http://s.twistynoodle.com/img/r/kids-playing-blocks/lets-play-together/lets-play-together_coloring_page.jpg][image: http://t3.gstatic.com/images?q=tbn:ANd9GcQrqh-33vv7O0vwM0KE4jm9AuiFsxRoPx5yKEpt_isiqe7SzCa9]










 (
NAME :
 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  
CLASS :
 
NURSERY
   SEC…………
ROLL NO…………………. 
                        
ADM CODE………….
)
















Parents are requested to encourage their wards to complete the given Holiday Homework and return it to the Class Teacher after the Vacations.
The Homework should be done neatly and submitted on time.


MATHS / NUMBERS
1) Circle the smaller number in each set :	
	4
	9
	
	
	5
	1



	7
	3
	
	
	2
	7



2) Circle the bigger number in each set :	
	5
	2
	
	
	8
	7



	2
	6
	
	
	2
	4



3) Count and write the numbers	
	1) 
	
	

	2) 
	
	

	3) 
	[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]
	

	4) 
	[image: ][image: ][image: ]
	

	5) 
	[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]
	



4) Circle the correct number.	
	1) 
	[image: SHEEP] [image: SHEEP] [image: SHEEP] [image: SHEEP] [image: SHEEP]
	5
	7
	4

	2) 
	
	4
	5
	2

	3) 
	
	2
	1
	6

	4) 
	





 
	6
	5
	7

	5) 
	[image: P-15][image: P-15][image: P-15]
	6
	3
	2



5) Cross the odd one out : 
[image: AWH010C][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: P-18][image: ][image: ][image: P-2][image: ][image: ]














6) What comes after , before ?	
	6_______  	 9  ________	2  ________ 
     1_______                             ________  5                      _______  4
7) Fill in the missing numbers.
	3
	
	5
	
	7
	
	9



	2
	
	6
	
	8
	
	10



8) Colour the narrow one with yellow and wide one with green colour :


















E.V.S
1) Match the same kind of vehicles :

 (
4)
) (
3)
) (
2)
) (
1)
)
[image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ][image: ]


















[image: Animals and what do they give][image: P-15]2) Tick the things which you can eat or drink :
















3) Colour the fruits only, with right colour.		 




 


4) Tick the things that you see in the kitchen :
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[image: http://sweetclipart.com/multisite/sweetclipart/files/imagecache/middle/fork_knife_spoon_lineart.png][image: http://www.supercoloring.com/wp-content/main/2009_09/Cup-and-saucer-coloring-page.jpg][image: N 4][image: Tooth paste]







5) Match the body parts :
















6) Colour only the vegetables :
[image: carrot-3-coloring-page][image: mango][image: S074][image: potato][image: ladyfinger]







*--*-*
ART
1) Trace the line and colour the sun :














2) Colour the ball with the colours mentioned :
 (
Brown
) (
Purple
) (
Red
) (
Pink 
)[image: Ball]


SAINT JOHN'S ACADEMY, ALLAHABAD
CLASS : NURSERY				         	         SUBJECT : HINDI

   				            				

· 			
· 				
		


					
					
[image: A-2]	
							
[image: D:\Kamal\All Images\Images & Cliparts\Animals\OANIMALS\OAN025M.TIF]			
[image: Ae-1]					
		
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[image: potato]	
[image: egypt3]			
· [image: ]						
[image: ]		
		
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Find these items in the big picture. Then colour them.
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Shampoo

Toothbrush and Toothpaste

Nailcutter
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Towel

Pencil

Eraser

Milk

Shampoo

Brush and Toothpaste

Soap
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Let's Play Together
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